	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
* v++++++++++**************************	Legislation Details						
File #:	23-0	0638	Version:	1	Name:	2023 Series A Bond Initial Reso	olution \$4,190,000
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/25	5/2023			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	6/8/2	2023			Final action:	6/8/2023	
Title:	An Initial Resolution authorizing not to exceed \$4,190,000 aggregate principal amount of general obligation bonds of the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin, for the purpose of providing for street improvements, street improvement funding and street lighting.						
Sponsors:	Mitch Reynolds						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Short Circuit Slip 5.26.2023, 3. Notice and Certifications - applies to all Initial Resolutions, 4. Official Notice to Electors, 5. Affidavit of Publication						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Α	ction	Result
6/8/2023	1	Commor	n Council		A	DOPTED	
6/1/2023	1	Finance	& Personne	el Cor	nmittee R	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED) Pass